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53 LEGISLATIVE SESSION 
1993 

HOUSE JOINT HUMAN SERVICES & AGING SUBCOMMITTEE 

MINUTES INDEX 

I 
HEARING 

AGENDA ITEM DATE(S) 

POVERTY IN AMERICA 1-5 

SOCIAL AND REHABILITATION SERVICES 1-6,1-7,1-
8,1,11,1-12,1-
13,1-14,1-15,1-
18,1-19,1-20,1-
21,1-22,1-26,1-
27,2-4,2-5 

FAMll Y ASSISTANCE DIVISION 1-6 

ADMINISTRATIVE SUPPORT SERVICES 1-6 

CHilD SUPPORT ENFORCEMENT DIVISION 1-6,1-12 

MEDICAID SERVICES DIVISION 1-7,1-15,1-19,1-
20,1-21,1-22 

AUDIT AND PROGRAM COMPLIANCE 1-7 

OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT ANALYSIS AND SYSTEMS 1-7 

VOCA TIONAl REHABILlTATIONNISUAl SERVICES 1-7 

DISABILITY DETERMINATION BUREAU 1-7,1-8,1-26 

iNTERGOVERNMENTAL BUREAU 1-8 

FOOD STAMP PROGRAM 1-8 

AID TO FAMILIES WITH DEPENDENT CHILDREN 1-8,1-11,1-1 2 

TRANSFERRING DAY CARE FROM DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY 1-12 
SERVICES TO DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL AND REHABILITATION 
SERVICES 

JOBS PROGRAM (JOB OPPORTUNITIES AND BASIC SKIllS) 1-13,1-14 

JTPA (JOB TRAINING PARTNERSHIP ACT) 1-13,1-14 

EXECUTIVE 
ACTION 
DATE(S) 

1-28,1-29,1-
30,2-1,2-2,2-
3,2-4,2-5,2-
13,2-16,2-19pm 

JH INDEX.MIN 
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MINUTES INDEX 
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HEARING 
AGENDA ITEM DATE{S) 

GENERAL ASSISTANCE AND PROJECT WORK PROGRAM 1-14 

MONTANA FOOD STAMP EMPLOYMENT AND TRAINING 1-14 
PROGRAM 

ASSUMED AND NON-ASSUMED COUNTIES 1-18 

VOCATIONAL REHABILITATION/INDEPENDENT LIVING 1-27 

DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY SERVICES 1-12,2-1,2-2,2-
3,2-4,2-5,2-8,2-
9,2-10,2-11 

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES 2-15,2-16,2-
17,2-18 

DEPARTMENT OF LABOR AND INDUSTRY 2-19am,2-
19pm,2-22 

EXECUTIVE 
ACTION 
DATE{S) 

1-28,2-11,2-
12,2-13,2-
19am,2-19pm 

1-28,2-15,2-
16,2-17,2-18,2-
19am,2-19pm 

1-28,2-22 

JH INDEX.MIN 


