53 LEGISLATIVE SESSION 1993 HOUSE JOINT HUMAN SERVICES & AGING SUBCOMMITTEE

MINUTES INDEX

		~_************************************
AGENDA ITEM	HEARING DATE(S)	EXECUTIVE ACTION DATE(S)
POVERTY IN AMERICA	1-5	
SOCIAL AND REHABILITATION SERVICES	1-6,1-7,1- 8,1,11,1-12,1- 13,1-14,1-15,1- 18,1-19,1-20,1- 21,1-22,1-26,1- 27,2-4,2-5	1-28,1-29,1- 30,2-1,2-2,2- 3,2-4,2-5,2- 13,2-16,2-19pm
FAMILY ASSISTANCE DIVISION	1-6	
ADMINISTRATIVE SUPPORT SERVICES	1-6	
CHILD SUPPORT ENFORCEMENT DIVISION	1-6,1-12	
MEDICAID SERVICES DIVISION	1-7,1-15,1-19,1- 20,1-21,1-22	
AUDIT AND PROGRAM COMPLIANCE	1-7	
OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT ANALYSIS AND SYSTEMS	1-7	
VOCATIONAL REHABILITATION/VISUAL SERVICES	1-7	
DISABILITY DETERMINATION BUREAU	1-7,1-8,1-26	
INTERGOVERNMENTAL BUREAU	1-8	
FOOD STAMP PROGRAM	1-8	
AID TO FAMILIES WITH DEPENDENT CHILDREN	1-8,1-11,1-12	
TRANSFERRING DAY CARE FROM DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY SERVICES TO DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL AND REHABILITATION SERVICES	1-12	
JOBS PROGRAM (JOB OPPORTUNITIES AND BASIC SKILLS)	1-13,1-14	
JTPA (JOB TRAINING PARTNERSHIP ACT)	1-13,1-14	

53 LEGISLATIVE SESSION 1993 HOUSE JOINT HUMAN SERVICES & AGING SUBCOMMITTEE

MINUTES INDEX

AGENDA ITEM	HEARING DATE(S)	EXECUTIVE ACTION DATE(S)
GENERAL ASSISTANCE AND PROJECT WORK PROGRAM	1-14	
MONTANA FOOD STAMP EMPLOYMENT AND TRAINING PROGRAM	1-14	
ASSUMED AND NON-ASSUMED COUNTIES	1-18	
VOCATIONAL REHABILITATION/INDEPENDENT LIVING	1-27	
DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY SERVICES	1-12,2-1,2-2,2- 3,2-4,2-5,2-8,2- 9,2-10,2-11	1-28,2-11,2- 12,2-13,2- 19am,2-19pm
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES	2-15,2-16,2- 17,2-18	1-28,2-15,2- 16,2-17,2-18,2- 19am,2-19pm
DEPARTMENT OF LABOR AND INDUSTRY	2-19am,2- 19pm,2-22	1-28,2-22